Ne ped,

NToro:

NToro:

NToro:

MeHio Ha 14 MapTa

( pexxum paboTbl rpynnbl 12 4)

Mprem nuLLw,
HaMMeHOBaHuMe
onoga

3aBTpaKk:

Kawa Kykypy3Has

Xneb nweHNYHbIN

Macno (nopumamn)
Yain

MNpAaHnK

2 3aBTpak
CHexok

Obepn:
I 6ntogo: Cyn FOpOX0BbIiA

11 6nopgo Mrope
KapTodenbHoe

Cy(hne 13 neyeHm , coyc
6enblin

Xneb NLEeHNYHbIN

111 6nogo: Kncenb

KyKypy3a KoHe

YNNOTHEHHbIW MNONAHUK:
CoueHb € TBOPOrom

Yaii

Owmnert

Xneb MLeHNYHBbIN
AnNenbCuH

£

Bcero 3a geHb

Macca
nopumm

155
40
10

180

405

180

190
130

70

40
180

40
710

85
180
150
50
100

640

1800

He cogepxxmT MO 1 nuLLeBbIX 106aBOK.

lMoBap:

KnagoBLuK:

Muwesble BewlecTsa (I)

0,83
3,2
0,05
0,02

2,8

2,2
2,58

13,24

3,2
0,08

11,82
0,02
8,96

X

0,12
0,4
3,63

34

2,11
3,13

5,85

0,4

6,37

8,12
05

OHeprer.
LIEHHOCTb
(Kkan)
71 32,8
20 96
0,07 331
- 0,019
241,919
4 86,0
6,61 59,3
26,72 145,35
7,74 138,45
20 96
29,85 120,45
632,42
1,42 109,91
— 0,019
0,49 110
25 120
422,229
1382,568



